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000053519 Remodel 10,704 07/03/2025

000053454 Electrical Servic 06/25/2025

HX Base Yr

3015 SE COUNTY ROAD 252  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,883 106.8940 119.72 464,873 1990 1990 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 3099

BAS 3,099 100 3,099 241,158

FGR 462 55 254 19,766

FOP 35 30 10 778

FSP 1,300 40 520 40,465

4,896 3,883 302,167

FSP= N14 W58 S22 E28 S25 E8 N33 E22$ BAS= W22 S33 W8 N25 W28
S63 E18 N4FOP= N5 E7 S5 W7$ N5 E7 S5 E12 FGR= N16 E21S22 W21
N6$ N16 E21 N51$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 26 54 1,404.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 1,966

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 10 45 450.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 630

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 400

5 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 0 0 1,000.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 1993 1993 3 40 6,000

6 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 500

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 500

11,996

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 28,000


